
 

 

 

 

November 

4J’s Special Schedule & Calendar of Events 
 

A – B – C Day Special/Class (Library-Guidance & MAPE) 

A1-Day Library 

B1/B2-Days Music 

C1/C2-Days Art 

A2-Day Keyboarding 

*We Will Have Phy. Ed. as a Grade Level Every Day This Year; We Will Have SEL/Guidance on Thursdays!* 

This is Subject to Change! 

Date A – B – C Schedule 

  

Monday, November 4 *B1 (Penny War Information Home for Veteran’s Day)* 

Tuesday, November 5 C1 

Wednesday, November 6 A2 

Thursday, November 7 B2  

Friday, November 8 C2 

  

Monday, November 11 A1 

Tuesday, November 12 B1 

Wednesday, November 13 *C1 (Early Release @ 1:00pm)* 

Thursday, November 14 A2 

Friday, November 15 B2 

  

Monday, November 18 C2 

Tuesday, November 19 A1 

Wednesday, November 20 B1 

Thursday, November 21 C1 

Friday, November 22 A2 

  

*Monday, November 25—Friday, November 29* *NO School (Thanksgiving Break)* 

  

 


